Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-PMCWDM-M202502FY1.0 Page.1
4CH 保偏波分模块
Specification of 4CH Polarization-Maintaining CWDM Module
性能规格/Performance Specifications
参数/Parameters 规格/Specifications 单位/Unit
工作波长/Operating Wavelength 1260~1620 nm
通道/Channel 1490,1510,1530,1550 nm
通道间隔/Channel Spaceing 20 nm

Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-PMCWDM-M202502FY1.0 Page.2
4CH 保偏波分模块
Order Information : HC-4CH-CWDM-A-B-C-D-E
A B C D E
1st Channel Configuration Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
27=1270nm
……
47=1470nm
……
61=1610nm
M=Mux
D=Demux
1=Bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
0=None
1=SC/APC
2=SC/PC
3=LC
S=Specify